

âITEM NO.12

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13633/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2010 in WP No.2267/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DINESH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. M.Wasim, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the official as well as non-
official respondents request for an adjournment.
Adjourned for four weeks.
To be listed on 21.11.2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

âITEM NO.12

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13633/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2010 in WP No.2267/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DINESH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.
 Mr. M.Wasim, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

 Mr. Alok Kumar , Adv

 Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
 Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the official as well as non-
official respondents request for an adjournment.
Adjourned for four weeks.
To be listed on 21.11.2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master