

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13633/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2010 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

WP No. 2267/2009

DINESH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and placing  
addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 21/11/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
   Mr.Waseem Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.Siddharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.  
   Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
   Ms.Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
   Mr.Kunal Sood, Adv.  
   Mr.Abhimanyu, Adv.

Mr.Pallav Sisodia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr.Sunny Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner requests for an  
adjournment on the ground that Shri Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, who is to  
argue the case has not been able to come because of delayed flight.

List the case on 20.01.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master