

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13633/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in WP No. 2267/2009dated 07-DEC-10
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DINESH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fuzail A. Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. Waseem Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar ,AdvMr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv
Ms. Priyaranjan Roi, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2

This case has been wrongly listed in the category of
'Incomplete Matters' because the arguments had already been
heard on the merits of the case on 19.03.2012 and the case
was adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the
State of Madhya Pradesh who wanted to produce certain
records.

List this petition in the month of July, 2012 in the category of 'Complete After Notice' matters.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master